

Web Werks Data Centers launched Attractive discount on Quad Power Dedicated Servers

This week Web Werks Data Center India announced its promotional discount for Quad Power dedicated servers.

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA , July 28, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Web Werks India, leaders in Data Center services announced its promotional discount for Quad Core Power dedicated servers, applicable for the month of July. The users with a growing business can choose their <u>best dedicated server</u> <u>hosting</u> with quad core configurations and upgraded hardware resources.



Management Team of Web Werks communicated about this attractive deal saying-"We are committed to help enterprises grow their businesses through our fully integrated data center and website management solutions. This campaign is launched to reach closer to our customers and encourage them to utilize our services at a greatly discounted price."

Last month, Web Werks launched their Fifth data center which is powered by IBM, TIER IV Data center facility with modern infrastructure and cloud-enabled services. The company has an extensive experience of more than twenty years in this Industry. It provides 360 degrees data center & IT infrastructure management services.

Speaking about this promotion, Shawn Collins, Marketing Head at Web Werks said-"We are running a 20% recurring discount for Quad power dedicated servers, valid only till end of this month. The server features include latest Quad Core Configurations, 1000GB bandwidth on 100Mbp/s to 1Gbp/s port speed, 4 GB RAM, 1000 GB Storage with 24x7 Rapid Action Support and zero set up fee. "He also shared- "The users can easily avail the discount by using the promo code JulyQuadPromo.

Users looking for affordable quad core dedicated servers can make the most of this eye-catching hosting deal.

Suhaib Logde Web Werks Data Center +91 2240500609 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.